MITSUMI
Connectors
• Any products mentioned in this catalog are subject to any modification in their appearance and others for improvements without prior notification.
• The details listed here are not a guarantee of the individual products at the time of ordering. When using the products, you will be asked to check their specifications.
USCAR-30 Connector
CAM-K78A, CAM-K78V, CAM-K81, IAM-K80C, IAM-K80J
FEATURES
HOW TO ORDER
1. This is a connector that conforms to the
 USCAR-30 standards.
2. A connector whose mounting direction is
 opposite is provided also.
3. Both types support coding (a key).
4. A variety of angle-type connector are provided
 with considering the mounted shape.
5. A combo type of USCAR-30 connector (K81)
 integrated with an 8-pin connector are provided
 also.
1. CAM-K78A (Angle type)
K78A - 005 - 230 - AMBAB -
 1  2      3 4
1 Series No. (K78A)
2 No. of contacts (005 : 5pins)
3 Specification category (Attachment shape)
4 Coding (A~K)
3. CAM-K81 (Combo type)
K81 - 013 - 230 - AMBAA -
 1  2      3
1 Series No. (K81)
2 No. of contacts (013 : 13pins)
3 Coding (D)
2. CAM-K78V (Vertical type)
K78V - 005 - 230 - AMAAB -
 1  2      3
1  Series No. (K78V)
2 No. of contacts (005 : 5pins)
3 Coding (A~K)
4. IAM-K80C (Cable type)
K80C - 005 -
 1  2  3
1 Series No. (K80C)
2 No. of contacts (005 : 5pins)
3 Number of specification
4. IAM-K80J (Cable type)
K80J - 005 -
 1  2  3
1 Series No. (K80J)
2 No. of contacts (005 : 5pins)
3 Number of specification
CAM-K81
CAM-K78A
IAM-K80C IAM-K80J
CAM-K78V
MITSUMI
• Any products mentioned in this catalog are subject to any modification in their appearance and others for improvements without prior notification.
• The details listed here are not a guarantee of the individual products at the time of ordering. When using the products, you will be asked to check their specifications.
USCAR-30 Connector
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Rated Voltage 5V DC
Rated Current 2.4A max.
Withstanding Voltage 100V AC(rms)1minute
Insulation Resistance 100M  min. (100V DC)
Contact Resistance 50m  max.
Life (Matching Cycle) 10 times
Total Insertion Force 45N max.
Total Withdrawal Force 45N max.
Using Temperature Range −40~+85°C
MATERIAL & FINISH
Component Parts Material Finish
CAM-K78V